OP \$40.00.00 90757178

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI103693

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hu Baozhen		03/18/2024	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Individual Name:	Yu Zhang	
Street Address:	Store No. 20, Building 505	
Internal Address:	Anbu Community, Xiangfang District	
City:	Harbin City, Heilongjiang Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6753900	UDIRYU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Yu Zhang

Address Line 1: Store No. 20, Building 505

Address Line 2: Anbu Community, Xiangfang District
Address Line 4: Harbin City, Heilongjiang Province, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Finley SZSIGNATURE:Finley SZDATE SIGNED:03/19/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=Udiryu-21#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008373 FRAME: 0082

900841534

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Hu Baozhen				
-	(name of assignor)				
Of No. 501, Unit 1, B	uilding 1, No. 6 Shimachor	ng Alley, Daxiang District Shaoyang CHINA 422000 (address)			
		(audicss)			
Owns trademark reg.#	<u>6753900</u> o	or serial no#			
Word Mark	Udiryu				
Whereas	Yu Zhang				
	(name of assignee)			
of Store No. 20, Build	ing 505, Anbu Community	Xiangfang District, Harbin City, Heilongjiang			
	Province				
	(address)				
and to the Trademark app Trademark by the Assign	plication and/or registration	Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in n, together with the benefit of any use of the e business relations to the Trademark and to the e Assignee absolutely.			
·	t, sufficiency and adequacy	one dollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable y of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and			
and assigns, the Assignor registrations, together wi of the business relations	r's entire right, title and int th (i) the benefit of any use to the Trademark and to the mages hereafter due or pay	transfers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors terest in and to the Trademark application and/or e of the Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill the wares or services associated with it, (iii) all yable to Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to			
Hu Baozhen	Person	03/18/2024			
(Signature of assignor);	Hu Baozhei	n Person Date of Execution			
Name and Title of signat if assignor is a corporati	*	1			

RECORDED: 03/19/2024

TRADEMARK
REEL: 008373 FRAME: 0083